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Day 1
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FINAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time -0.03

 3:13.67 AUSTRALIA AUS 16-09-00 SYDNEYWR
 3:14.56 NETHERLANDS NED 22-07-01 FUKUOKAER
 3:16.27 NETHERLANDS NED 26-07-99 ISTANBULCR

Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

AN

YB

Nation

NationRank

Rang
Final Time 50m 100m

Total Total

50m 100m R.T.

  1. GERMANY  3:17.67 CONRAD Lars 76   24.04   24.04   50.23   50.23  0.89
HERBST Stefan 78 1:13.36   23.13 1:39.06   48.83  0.20
SPANNEBERG Torsten 75 2:02.26   23.20 2:28.32   49.26  0.24
KUNZELMANN Stephan 79 2:51.50   23.18 3:17.67   49.35  0.09

  2. SWEDEN  3:17.75 LA FLEUR Erik 79   24.25   24.25   50.63   50.63  0.80
NYSTRAND Stefan 81 1:13.33   22.70 1:39.49   48.86  0.14
FROLANDER Lars 74 2:02.53   23.04 2:28.11   48.62  0.04
OHLIN Mattias 78 2:51.74   23.63 3:17.75   49.64  0.12

  3. ITALY  3:18.20 VISMARA Lorenzo 75   23.83   23.83   49.45   49.45  0.91
GALENDA Christian 82 1:12.75   23.30 1:38.93   49.48  0.20
SCARICA Michele 82 2:02.63   23.70 2:28.75   49.82  0.16
CERCATO Simone 79 2:52.06   23.31 3:18.20   49.45  0.21

  4. NETHERLANDS  3:18.34 HOLST Ewout 78   24.37   24.37   51.59   51.59  0.81
DAMEN Gys 79 1:15.14   23.55 1:41.52   49.93  0.40
ZWERING Klaas Erik 81 2:05.39   23.87 2:31.22   49.70  0.35
VAN DEN HOOGENBAND 78 2:53.07   21.85 3:18.34   47.12  0.07

  5. CROATIA  3:22.06 DRAGANJA Duje 83   24.18   24.18   50.43   50.43  0.81
FRANICEVIC Lovrenco 78 1:14.07   23.64 1:41.01   50.58  0.16
CERENSEK Igor 83 2:05.37   24.36 2:31.92   50.91  0.40
MLADINA Ivan 80 2:55.57   23.65 3:22.06   50.14  0.19

  6. PORTUGAL  3:23.62 LAURENTINO Nuno 75   24.37   24.37   50.37   50.37  0.83
MONTEIRO Luis 83 1:14.61   24.24 1:41.09   50.72  0.25
COXO Ricardo 82 2:05.18   24.09 2:32.25   51.16  0.44
SILVA Pedro 77 2:56.01   23.76 3:23.62   51.37  0.24

  7. SWITZERLAND  3:24.43 GILGEN Philipp 76   25.12   25.12   51.75   51.75  0.93
NOVY Karel 80 1:15.99   24.24 1:41.68   49.93  0.39
BÜHLER Christoph 74 2:05.68   24.00 2:32.60   50.92  0.31
LIECHTI Lorenz 75 2:57.22   24.62 3:24.43   51.83  0.16

  8. UKRAINE  3:25.60 ILLICHOV Pavlo 83   25.20   25.20   52.43   52.43  0.77
FESENKO Sergiy 72 1:16.87   24.44 1:43.86   51.43  0.29
VOLYNETS Oleksandr 74 2:07.43   23.57 2:34.24   50.38  0.31
VEREITINOV Dmytro 83 2:58.53   24.29 3:25.60   51.36  0.47
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